

THERE IS NO LEGAL OBJECTION TO THIS LEGISLATION IF AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:

1. In Section 3, line 2, strike "\$192,017.00" and insert "\$177,417.75"; and strike "124,233" and insert "approximately 114,500"; in line 4, strike "\$11,625" and insert "\$14,875", and also strike "93" and insert "119".

Date: _____ (Signed): _____

Richard Bertovich
Chief Assistant Director of Law

Ord. No. 908-2023